
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

6 

2 

74 

127 

3 

46 

61 

134 

155 

981 

Name 

Geoff Brabham 

Ron Hornig 

Jim Victor 

Jeffrey Tschiltsch 

Charles Derbes 

Ricardo Rao 

Hector Macdonald 

Dan Rhodes 

Josh Wilson 

Rod Bolhous 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2FB 

2FF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

3 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

2:19.131 

2:24.402 

2:24.698 

2:38.906 

2:45.776 

2:46.931 

2:50.095 

2:51.409 

3:10.009 

3:21.132 

2nd Best 

2:19.886 

2:24.504 

2:25.054 

2:39.884 

2:46.696 

2:47.206 

2:51.253 

2:51.644 

3:32.182 

Year 

1971 

1971 

1970 

1977 

1970 

1972 

1980 

1977 

1978 

1981 

Make/Model 

Brabham BT35 

Brabham BT35 

Chevron B17 

Crossle 32F 

Brabham BT29 

LeGraud FF 

TIGA FFA -80 

TIGA Formula Ford 

Crossle 32F 

Lola T540 

Engine 

1600cc 

1598cc 

1595cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White/Yellow/Orange 

Red/Yellow 

Black/Silver 

White/Blue 

White 

Blue/Yellow 

White/Orange 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:01:39 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/19/2018 11:00 AM 


